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Designator IMCOM 1C

IMCOM ONE CHARLIE

Procedure Remark -
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Common IF IMCOM N 50 20 09.66 E 006 51 42.81 N - - - FL240-
FL210+

- - RNP 1 -

Common TF ELVIH N 50 17 40.99 E 007 00 03.43 N (T114.8) 111 5.9 - FL220-
FL170+

- - RNP 1 -

Common TF EMGOD N 50 11 47.00 E 007 19 44.00 N (T114.9) 112 13.9 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF RAMOB N 50 06 41.00 E 007 41 02.00 N (T110.3) 107 14.6 - @FL130 - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF431 N 50 04 39.51 E 007 51 26.29 N (T106.8) 103 7.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF631 N 50 00 22.36 E 008 12 44.13 N (T107.2) 104 14.4 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF632 N 50 01 15.32 E 008 20 31.73 N (T080.0) 077 5.1 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF FFM N 50 03 13.47 E 008 38 13.53 N (T080.1) 077 11.6 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF621 N 50 07 16.07 E 008 55 44.60 N (T070.2) 067 12.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF622 N 50 08 38.31 E 009 01 35.59 N (T069.9) 067 4.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF623 N 50 10 00.24 E 009 07 26.93 N (T070.0) 067 4.0 - - 220- - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF613 N 50 05 18.10 E 009 10 05.71 N (T160.1) 157 5.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF612 N 50 03 56.30 E 009 04 14.88 N (T250.1) 247 4.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF611 N 50 02 34.21 E 008 58 24.59 N (T250.0) 247 4.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF635 N 49 58 56.74 E 008 43 00.98 N (T250.0) 247 10.6 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF636 N 49 55 36.32 E 008 29 08.06 N (T249.6) 246 9.6 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF640 N 49 52 59.30 E 008 18 18.40 N (T249.6) 246 7.5 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF641 N 49 51 32.73 E 008 12 22.52 N (T249.4) 246 4.1 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF642 N 49 50 07.98 E 008 06 35.09 N (T249.4) 246 4.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF643 N 49 48 42.94 E 008 00 48.00 N (T249.3) 246 4.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Common TF DF644 N 49 47 17.60 E 007 55 01.26 N (T249.2) 246 4.0 - - - - RNP 1 -

Runway IF DF644 N 49 47 17.60 E 007 55 01.26 N - - - - - - RNP 1 -

Runway FM DF644 N 49 47 17.60 E 007 55 01.26 N (T249.2) 246 - - - - - RNP 1 -

Runway CF DF454 N 49 52 56.95 E 007 51 41.15 N (T069.1) 066 - - - - - RNP 1 IAF RWY
07L

Runway IF DF644 N 49 47 17.60 E 007 55 01.26 N - - - - - - RNP 1 -

Runway FM DF644 N 49 47 17.60 E 007 55 01.26 N (T249.2) 246 - - - - - RNP 1 -

Runway CF DF554 N 49 52 17.43 E 007 52 04.51 N (T069.1) 066 - - - - - RNP 1 IAF RWY
07C

Runway IF DF644 N 49 47 17.60 E 007 55 01.26 N - - - - - - RNP 1 -

Runway FM DF644 N 49 47 17.60 E 007 55 01.26 N (T249.2) 246 - - - - - RNP 1 -

Runway CF DF654 N 49 51 57.93 E 007 52 16.05 N (T069.1) 066 - - - - - RNP 1 IAF RWY
07R
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